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 485 ECC 7/4, 1L+N+PE, 6A

Wasserablauf 1 1/4 Zoll

 3
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 3

0 

 1
04

,5
 

 258 
 396 

 1
69

,5
 

 9
2 

Gasanschluss 3/4 Zoll
Wassereinlauf 1/2 Zoll
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Gas Range 6 BS23.09.2015

1125x750x350 DIN ISO 2768-mK

GLGFC

Werkstoff

DatumName

Toleranz nachVerwendungsbereich
Maßstab:

Bearb.

A3

ca. 85 kg1:10Oberflächen

DIN ISO 1302

Gewicht:

1.4301

K.M.
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